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Sian Smith - (152235) - Watford SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.61 652 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.75 648 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.76 647 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

59.78 647 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Hatfield 1

59.88 643 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.04 638 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:00.09 637 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

1:00.50 624 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.72 617 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.75 616 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.92 611 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:01.03 608 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.08 606 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:01.09 606 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:01.43 596 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.56 592 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:01.57 592 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:01.66 589 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:01.79 586 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.84 584 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.02 579 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:02.05 578 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:02.19 574 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:02.32 571 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:02.71 560 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:02.96 554  04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.19 547 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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1:03.19 547 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.28 545 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.85 531 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.68 510 H 02/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:04.96 504 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.29 496  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:05.59 490 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.89 483 H 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

1:06.39 472 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hatfield 1

1:06.79 464  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Hatfield 1

1:07.24 454 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:07.35 452 H 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:08.33 433 H 05/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Hatfield 2

1:11.87 372 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.96 554  04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.19 547 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.32 571 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

59.88 643 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.09 637 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

1:00.04 638 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:01.57 592 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.76 647 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.03 608 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.92 611 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:01.08 606 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:02.71 560 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:01.66 589 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

59.75 648 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.61 652 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:00.72 617 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.09 606 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:00.75 616 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.19 574 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:01.79 586 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.50 624 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

59.78 647 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.56 592 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:02.02 579 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:01.84 584 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.05 578 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:01.43 596 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.28 545 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.96 504 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.85 531 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.68 510 H 02/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.59 490 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.29 496  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:07.24 454 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:06.39 472 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hatfield 1

1:05.89 483 H 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

1:08.33 433 H 05/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Hatfield 2
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1:08.33 433 H 05/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Hatfield 2

1:07.35 452 H 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:06.79 464  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Hatfield 1

1:11.87 372 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Hatfield 1
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